ROUTE 1A

CENTRAL (BLUE)	ZONE LIMITS CHARING CROSS 7 to ELEPHANT & CASTLE 12
INNER (GREEN)	ELEPHANT & CASTLE 12 to GREENWICH 22
OUTER (ORANGE)	GREENWICH 26 to CATFORD 34

FARES FOR CHILDREN
UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age accompanying a fare-paying adult or child
passenger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of fare-paying
passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are charged 15p except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and 15 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs) but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged the child fare AT ALL TIMES

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAYEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HANDICAPPED GLC Travel Permits and London Boroughs' Handicapped Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.00*-00.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.

No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN.

																	78	25	TUS	TIN I
	ARAG		Stage													•	77	25	25	SHA
JOL	JRNE VIA	YS	Point														76	30	25	25
	V CRI		No.	СН	A RING	CRO	SS T	rafale	ar Sai	iare 7	,.						14	30	30	25
			8	25		WYC		-16									15	30	30	30
			9	25	25		'	L FIL	м тн	EATE	E 9					•	16	30	30	30
			10	40	Introduction Intering /															
2:	88		11	40												18		30		
Garage 89	ranb		12	40											19					
Gare	هر و	_	13	55 55 40 40 25 25 RODNEY PLACE Crown and Anchor 13										20						
L.T.	quis	*						oundabout 14	21		30									
NEW CROSS L.T.	NEW CROSS Marquis of Granby	BROADWAY	15		55		55	40	30	25	25	SP	NO/	ID 15			22			
5	055	2	16			•	55	55	30	30	25	25	ST.	JAMI	ES RO	DAD Colleen Bawn 16				
Ž	3		17		_		55	55	30	30	30	25	25			TORY or JOLLY GARDENERS	7 +			
25	*	DEPTFORD	18		C C	•	55	55	30	30	30	30	25	25		RREY DOCKS Stotion or Red L				
25	25	<u>=</u>			55)														
_	_	_	19				55	55	30	30	30	30	30	25	25	DEPTFORD PARK Oxestalls		•		
30	25	25	20				55	55	30		_		30	30	25	25 DEPTFORD The Globe	or Noah	's Ark	20	
30	30	25	21		55		55	55	30		30)	30	30	30	25 25 CREEKSIDE The	Duke 21			
30	30	30	22				55	55	30				30	30	30	30 25 25 GREENWIC	H Seame	ns Ho	spital	22

Stage Point	I GARAGE IGURNEYS VIA GUO KENU ROAG										
No. 79	NEW CROSS L.T. Garage 79										
78	25	25 TUSTIN ESTATE Ilderton Road 78									
77	25	25	SHA	RD A	IRMS or HENRY COOPER 77						
76	30	25	25	DUI	NTON ROAD Dun Cow 76						
14	30	30	25	25	BRICKLAYERS ARMS Roundabout 14†						
15	30	30	30	25	SPA ROAD 15						
16	30	30	30	30	ST. JAMES ROAD Colleen Bawn 16						
17				30	THE VICTORY or JOLLY GARDENERS 17†						
18		30)	30	SURREY DOCKS Station or Red Lion 18						
19				30	DEPTFORD PARK Oxestalls Rood 19†						
20				30	DEPTFORD The Globe or Noahs Ark 20						
21		30)	30	CREEKSIDE The Duke 21						
22	L			30	GREENWICH Seamens Hospital 22						

GARAGE JOURNEYS VIA NEW CROSS ROAD

87	בב	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	55	30	20				30			25	DEP	PTFORD BROADWAY 87
88	ככ	55	55	30	Ī	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	•	30		30	25	25	NEW CROSS Morquis of Granby 88																
89	55 55 55	55	55	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	25	25 NEW CROSS L.T. Garage 89																

GARAGE JOURNEYS VIA OLD KENT ROAD

76							DUNTON ROAD Dun Cow 76					
77)	55	55	30	30	25	25	HENRY COOPER or SHARD ARMS 77				
78	55	55	55	30	30	30	25	25 TUSTIN ESTATE Ilderton Road 78				
79	55	55	55	30	30	30	30	25 25 NEW CROSS L.T. Garage 79				

GARAGE JOURNEYS VIA LEWISHAM

26	GREENWICH Seamens Hospital 26									
27	25 GREENWICH Church or Station 27									
28	25 25 MORDEN HILL St. Johns Court 28									
29	30 25 25 LEWISHAM Town Centre (or Bus Stati	0 25 25 LEWISHAM Town Centre (or Bus Station) 29†								
30	30 30 25 25 LIMES GROVE or LADYWELL B	ATHS 30								
31	30 30 30 25 25 LEWISHAM HOSPITAL or	GEORGE LANE 31								
32	30 30 30 30 25 25 CATFORD Ringstead H	Road or Lewisham To wn Hall 32 †								
33	30 30 25 25 BARGERY ROA	33								
34	30 30 30 25 25 CATFORD	L.T. Garage 34								

(Rev. Jan. 85) †-Farezone